World-Class Talent Experience, Inc.
Las Vegas, NV | April 16 - 17, 2016

Recreational, Petite, Solo

1st 16 A Tisket, A Tasket 96.20 Redle Elder

2nd 12 Ordinary Miracle 95.33 Isabella Keesee
3rd 2 Emergency 91.87 Kai'milla Fizer

4th 11 Perhaps 91.70 Shanie Etzion

5th 6 I'm A Good Girl 91.67 Frankie Velarde
6th 15 When Your Smiling 91.00 Raygan Minarchan
7th 14 Modern Millie 88.03 Katelyn Cambeiro
8th 9 Shuffle of A Dream 87.80 Kayla Bellis

9th 8 Do Your Thing 86.70 Eden Rollins

10th 10 It's All About Me 86.70 Taryn Yee

Recreational, Junior, Solo

1st 22 Hound Dog 97.30 Sarah McMahon
2nd 17 This Is Halloween 93.27 Brian Arias

3rd 21 Habenero 92.43 Morgan Stark

4th 19 Wings 90.43 Meghan Landholm
5th 25 Neapolitan Dreams 90.40 Isabella Maurent
6th 27 Closer 90.03 Grace Piechota

7th 28 Enchanted Ghost 88.73 Grace Nisson

8th 24 Stardust 87.07 Mackenzie Shepard
9th 20 Born This Way 86.73 Lexie Martin

10th 23 Rainbow Connection 86.10 Brooke Marley

Recreational, Teen, Solo

1st 145 Out of the Woods 92.90 Kara Sangprasit
2nd 142 The Way | Am 91.90 Devyn Gonzaga
3rd 141 | Won'T Give Up 89.93 Ricky Edwards
4th 146 Pumping Blood 89.90 Deanna Decola
5th 140 Solo Dancing 89.67 Emma Fadell

Recreational, Senior, Solo
1st 149 Your Mine To Loose 84.87 Imani Mouton

Recreational, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st 68 Mama, I'm A Big Girl 91.97 INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd 71 Stand Down 89.97 B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

3rd 66 I'm Cute 89.53 BUNKER DANCE CENTER

4th 65 Message To You 89.03 DISTRCT ARTS

5th 67 Ex's and Oh'S 86.63 THE DANCE ZONE

Recreational, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 74 Bills 88.20 PAMELA ANN SCHOOL OF DANCE



Recreational, Petite, Small Group

1st 108 Proud Mary

2nd 99 Tiki Room

3rd 100  September

4th 101 Better When I'm Dancing
5th 88 Le Fiffi Can Can

6th 84 Ol' Mc Donald

7th 91 Runaway Baby

8th 89 My Boyfriends Back

9th 90 | Think | Love You

10th 85 Achy Breaky Heart

Recreational, Junior, Small Group

1st 111 Dear Future Husband
2nd 109 Numb
3rd 113 Magnetic

Recreational, Teen, Small Group
1st 221 Alliance

Recreational, Petite, Large Group

1st 118 | Want Candy

2nd 129 Choo Choo Soul

3rd 127 Little Bitty Pretty One

4th 121 | Can Cook

5th 120 Everybody Dance

6th 119 Hey Daddy

7th 123 When the Leaves

8th 126 Too Busy

9th 137 Do That Thing You Do
10th 115 Welcome To New York

Recreational, Junior, Large Group

1st 95 Choo Choo Cha Boogie
2nd 130 It's All About Me

3rd 138 Feel Good

4th 133  Away But Never Gone
5th 93 Superspy

Recreational, Teen, Large Group

1st 229 All Day

2nd 222 Forget About the Boy
3rd 255 Minnie Moocher

4th 246 | Love Paris

5th 225 Walk Beside Me

93.67
90.03
89.03
88.27
88.13
88.03
87.77
87.03
87.00
85.40

93.07
89.27
88.37

91.20

94.10
93.87
92.77
91.77
89.97
89.77
89.30
89.00
88.97
88.87

95.13
92.83
89.60
89.50
89.40

93.20
91.97
90.83
87.47
87.23

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
GYMCATS

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

THE DANCE ZONE

THE DANCE ZONE

THE DANCE ZONE

DISTRCT ARTS

PAMELA ANN SCHOOL OF DANCE

THE DANCE ZONE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
GYMCATS
GYMCATS

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
BUNKER DANCE CENTER

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

THE DANCE ZONE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

THE DANCE ZONE

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

BUNKER DANCE CENTER
BUNKER DANCE CENTER
THE DANCE ZONE
THE DANCE ZONE
THE DANCE ZONE

BUNKER DANCE CENTER
BUNKER DANCE CENTER
THE DANCE ZONE
BUNKER DANCE CENTER
THE DANCE ZONE



World, Junior, Solo

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

35
36
40
30
43
34
44
42
45
38

World, Teen, Solo

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

166
156
152
164
151
163
165
161
159
160

World, Senior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

World, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st

World, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

167
176
168
169
177

75

63
77
80
78
72

Almost Idyllic

You'Ll Find A Way
Momma's Place
Make It Without You
Cool

We Bleed
Mannequin

Girlin 14g

Be Brave

Fame

Fancy Feet

Fight Song

La LA La

God Only Knows
A Song for You
Willow

Bad

Someone Like You
Leaving

Wanna Dance

Holiest
Turning Page
So Cold
Suffragette
Tainted Love

Wings

Apple of God's Eye

My Anchor

I'm in Love With A Monster
Do Your Thing

Sister Act

96.90
96.63
96.47
96.43
95.77
95.73
95.57
95.37
94.73
94.23

96.00
95.50
94.57
93.67
93.53
93.10
91.87
91.40
91.17
90.77

94.87
93.80
93.10
92.87
92.77

95.30

97.27
96.37
94.70
93.93
92.50

Zoey Carmody
Abby Farr

Marieya Townsend
Abby Farr

Treyce Bigelow
Aryana Stubbs
Danielle Bonilla
Presley Mendenhall
Sofia Labriola

Sofia Labriola

Kiely Wonders
Halie Landers
Lauren Alley
Sarah Czarnecki
Liz Price

Isabella Piechota
Taylor Tichenor
Isabella Vargas
Emily D'Amelio
Liz Price

Caroline Payne
Caitlin Arias
Jalynne Decker
Victoria Auerbach
Emily Christensen

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

THE DANCE ZONE

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST



World, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 236 Human

2nd 230 Further Up the Road

3rd 234  Flashlight

4th 240  We Regret To Inform You
5th 233 Never Forget

World, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 243 Ain'T No Sunshine

World, Petite, Small Group
1st 96 Demons

World, Junior, Small Group

1st 112 Mowgli's Road
2nd 102 Did | Mention

3rd 136 Waves

4th 116 Turn Up the Music
5th 106  Trespassing

6th 104 Red Alert

7th 97 Inferno

8th 117 Celebrate

9th 87 Autumn Leaves
10th 103 Ice Ice Baby

World, Teen, Small Group
1st 249  Song of the Heat

World, Senior, Small Group

1st 219  Jumpman
2nd 224 Storm Inside
3rd 262 Incredible

World, Petite, Large Group
1st 134  Ain'T No Other Man

World, Junior, Large Group
1st 125  The Writer

World, Teen, Large Group

1st 257 Too Darn Hot
2nd 215 Goin' Churchin'
3rd 227 Every Little Thing
4th 196  We Go Together
5th 228  Coming Home

World, Teen, Production
1st 217 Don'T Stop Believin'

93.57
92.17
91.50
91.23
89.83

91.27

97.13

96.13
95.07
94.30
92.93
92.13
91.63
88.37
87.30
86.87
86.57

95.07

93.83
92.77
91.10

92.93

96.93

97.87
96.53
94.97
92.70
92.33

93.20

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
PAMELA ANN SCHOOL OF DANCE
THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
BUNKER DANCE CENTER
REFLECTIONS DANCE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
BUNKER DANCE CENTER

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE



World, Teen, Line
1st 216 Swing With Me 96.87 INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

Class, Petite, Solo

1st 50 Circus Apocalypse 98.03 Isabella Howard
2nd 49 Good at Being Bad 95.10 Lilly McCollum
3rd 264  Whistle 94.80 Aliyah Rose Maese

Class, Junior, Solo

1st 58 Burnin' Up 98.20 Alysa Owen

2nd 266  Tenderness 98.17 Easton Magliarditi
3rd 55 Heavy Departure 97.53 Haley Simmons
4th 52 I Will Wait 96.97 Alysa Owen

5th 59 Not in That Way 96.10 Ciara Flores

Class, Teen, Solo

1st 178 In Water & Light 98.83 Peyton Bengtson
2nd 187 Carrier 98.53 Giana Onofre

3rd 184 Is There Somewhere 97.67 Kathleen Roddy
4th 185 Unseen Fire 97.53 Olivia LaBruzzo
5th 192 Bang Bang 97.20 Mary Cunningham
6th 188 Fever 96.53 Ashley Thormahlen
7th 186  Theories of the Stars 96.30 Kaitlin Kieldrup

8th 179 Her Joy Was Complete 95.90 Ashley Simmons
9th 189  Ain'T Nobody 95.77 Ashley Simmons
10th 193 Clown 95.77 Megan Boone

Class, Senior, Solo

1st 198 Fractured 99.13 Andres Cruz

2nd 201 Ex Machina 98.83 Miranda Radcliff
3rd 199 Love 98.60 Nicole Boone
4th 197 On the Verge of Collapse 98.53 Brianna Taylor
5th 212 Sideways Real 98.40 Andres Cruz

6th 210 A New Silence 98.10 Brianna Taylor
7th 209  Siren 97.97 Miranda Radcliff
8th 208  Slowly 97.63 Angelina Cabrera
9th 205  What Did You Feed Me? 97.63 Lauren Phillips
10th 200 Repair 97.17 Emma Welter

Class, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 265 Sands 96.77 THE ROCK CENTER FOR DANCE

Class, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 64 Dear Future Husband 97.17 INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

Class, Teen, Duo/Trio
1st 239 Slip 98.67 BUNKER DANCE CENTER
2nd 237 Vangurdian 97.33 INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
3rd 238 Bones 96.60 INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST



Class, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 248 Into Flesh

Class, Junior, Small Group
1st 135 Oceans

Class, Teen, Small Group

1st 231 One Time
2nd 252 Hangin On
3rd 232 Chill

Class, Senior, Small Group
1st 226  Change Is Everything

Class, Teen, Large Group
1st 213  They Were Wrong

Class, Senior, Large Group
1st 254  Apostles

Class, Petite, Title Presentation
1st 81 Good at Being Bad

Class, Junior, Title Presentation
1st 259 Burnin' Up

Class, Teen, Title Presentation
1st 182 Bang Bang

Class, Senior, Title Presentation
1st 183 Love

98.17

98.17

98.53
98.10
92.30

97.80

98.57

96.80

188.03

195.10

192.30

190.67

BUNKER DANCE CENTER

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
INTENCITY DANCE PROJECT

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

DISTRCT ARTS

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST



