World-Class Talent Experience, Inc. Las Vegas, NV | April 16 - 17, 2016

Recreationa	l Patita C	olo		
1st	1, Petite, 3 16	A Tisket, A Tasket	96.20	Redle Elder
2nd	12	Ordinary Miracle	95.33	Isabella Keesee
3rd	2	Emergency	91.87	Kai'milla Fizer
4th	∠ 11	Perhaps	91.70	Shanie Etzion
	6	l'm A Good Girl		
5th			91.67	Frankie Velarde
6th	15	When Your Smiling	91.00	Raygan Minarchan
7th	14	Modern Millie	88.03	Katelyn Cambeiro
8th	9	Shuffle of A Dream	87.80	Kayla Bellis
9th	8	Do Your Thing	86.70	Eden Rollins
10th	10	It's All About Me	86.70	Taryn Yee
Recreationa	l , Junior, S	olo		
1st	22	Hound Dog	97.30	Sarah McMahon
2nd	17	This Is Halloween	93.27	Brian Arias
3rd	21	Habenero	92.43	Morgan Stark
4th	19	Wings	90.43	Meghan Landholm
5th	25	Neapolitan Dreams	90.40	Isabella Maurent
6th	27	Closer	90.03	Grace Piechota
7th	28	Enchanted Ghost	88.73	Grace Nisson
8th	24	Stardust	87.07	Mackenzie Shepard
9th	20	Born This Way	86.73	Lexie Martin
10th	23	Rainbow Connection	86.10	Brooke Marley
Recreationa	l, Teen, Sc	olo		
1st	145	Out of the Woods	92.90	Kara Sangprasit
2nd	142	The Way I Am	91.90	Devyn Gonzaga
3rd	141	I Won'T Give Up	89.93	Ricky Edwards
4th	146	Pumping Blood	89.90	Deanna Decola
5th	140	Solo Dancing	89.67	Emma Fadell
Recreationa			6 : 0=	
1st	149	Your Mine To Loose	84.87	Imani Mouton
Recreationa	l, Petite, D	uo/Trio		
1st	68	Mama, I'm A Big Girl	91.97	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	71	Stand Down	89.97	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	66	l'm Cute	89.53	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
4th	65	Message To You	89.03	DISTRCT ARTS
5th	67	Ex's and Oh'S	86.63	THE DANCE ZONE
Recreationa	l, Junior, D	Ouo/Trio		
1st	74	Bills	88.20	PAMELA ANN SCHOOL OF DANCE

1st	108	Proud Mary	93.67	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	99	Tiki Room	90.03	GYMCATS
3rd	100	September	89.03	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
4th	101	Better When I'm Dancing	88.27	THE DANCE ZONE
5th	88	Le Fiffi Can Can	88.13	THE DANCE ZONE
6th	84	Ol' Mc Donald	88.03	THE DANCE ZONE
7th	91	Runaway Baby	87.77	DISTRCT ARTS
8th	89	My Boyfriends Back	87.03	PAMELA ANN SCHOOL OF DANCE
9th	90	l Think I Love You	87.00	THE DANCE ZONE
10th	85	Achy Breaky Heart	85.40	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
Recreationa	l. lunior. S	mall Group		
1st	1, janion, 3 111	Dear Future Husband	93.07	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	109	Numb	89.27	GYMCATS
3rd	113	Magnetic	88.37	GYMCATS
Jiu	115	.,,agricuc	00.57	C.MC/(I)
Da +! - :	l Taa C	and Consum		
Recreationa		nall Group Alliance	91.20	ININOVATION DANICE COMPANY COUT INVEST
1st	221	Alliance	91.20	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Recreationa	l, Petite, L			
1st	118	l Want Candy	94.10	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	129	Choo Choo Soul	93.87	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
3rd	127	Little Bitty Pretty One	92.77	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
4th	121	l Can Cook	91.77	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
5th	120	Everybody Dance	89.97	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
6th	119	Hey Daddy	89.77	THE DANCE ZONE
7th	123	When the Leaves	89.30	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
8th	126	Too Busy	89.00	THE DANCE ZONE
9th	137	Do That Thing You Do	88.97	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
10th	115	Welcome To New York	88.87	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
Recreationa	l, Junior, L	arge Group		
1st	95	Choo Choo Cha Boogie	95.13	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
2nd	130	It's All About Me	92.83	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
3rd	138	Feel Good	89.60	THE DANCE ZONE
4th	133	Away But Never Gone	89.50	THE DANCE ZONE
5th	93	Superspy	89.40	THE DANCE ZONE
		1 17		
Recreationa	l Teen La	irge Group		
	ı, тееп, La 229	All Day	93.20	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
1st		-		
2nd	222	Forget About the Boy	91.97	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
3rd	255	Minnie Moocher	90.83	THE DANCE CONTER
4th	246	I Love Paris	87.47	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
5th	225	Walk Beside Me	87.23	THE DANCE ZONE

1st	35	Almost Idyllic	96.90	Zoey Carmody
2nd	36	You'Ll Find A Way	96.63	Abby Farr
3rd	40	Momma's Place	96.47	Marieya Townsend
4th	30	Make It Without You	96.43	Abby Farr
5th	43	Cool	95.77	Treyce Bigelow
6th	34	We Bleed	95.73	Aryana Stubbs
7th	44	Mannequin	95.57	Danielle Bonilla
8th	42	Girl in 14g	95.37	Presley Mendenhall
9th	45	Be Brave	94.73	Sofia Labriola
10th	38	Fame	94.23	Sofia Labriola
World, Teen	, Solo			
1st	166	Fancy Feet	96.00	Kiely Wonders
2nd	156	Fight Song	95.50	Halie Landers
3rd	152	La LA La	94.57	Lauren Alley
4th	164	God Only Knows	93.67	Sarah Czarnecki
5th	151	A Song for You	93.53	Liz Price
6th	163	Willow	93.10	Isabella Piechota
7th	165	Bad	91.87	Taylor Tichenor
8th	161	Someone Like You	91.40	Isabella Vargas
9th	159	Leaving	91.17	Emily D'Amelio
10th	160	Wanna Dance	90.77	Liz Price
World, Senio	or, So l o			
1st	167	Holiest	94.87	Caroline Payne
2nd	176	Turning Page	93.80	Caitlin Arias
3rd	168	So Cold	93.10	Jalynne Decker
4th	169	Suffragette	92.87	Victoria Auerbach
5th	177	Tainted Love	92.77	Emily Christensen
World, Petit	e, Duo/Tri	0		
1st	75	Wings	95.30	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
		<u> </u>		
World, Junio	r, Duo/Tri	0		
1st	63	Apple of God's Eye	97.27	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
2nd	77	My Anchor	96.37	THE DANCE ZONE
3rd	80	I'm in Love With A Monster	94.70	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
4th	78	Do Your Thing	93.93	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
5th	72	Sister Act	92.50	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST

World, Teen	n, Duo/Tric)		
1st	236	Human	93.57	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	230	Further Up the Road	92.17	PAMELA ANN SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	234	Flashlight	91.50	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
4th	240	We Regret To Inform You	91.23	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
5th	233	Never Forget	89.83	REFLECTIONS DANCE
World, Senio				
1st	243	Ain'T No Sunshine	91.27	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
World, Petit	e, Sma ll G	roup		
1st	96	Demons	97.13	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
World, Junio	or. Small G	roup		
1st	112	Mowgli's Road	96.13	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	102	Did Mention	95.07	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
3rd	136	Waves	94.30	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
4th	116	Turn Up the Music	92.93	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
5th	106	Trespassing	92.13	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
6th	104	Red Alert	91.63	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
7th	97	Inferno	88.37	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
8th	117	Celebrate	87.30	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
9th	87	Autumn Leaves	86.87	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
10th	103	Ice Ice Baby	86.57	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
World, Teen	n, Small Gr	oup		
1st	249	Song of the Heat	95.07	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
		J		
World, Senio	or Small G	Group		
		Jumpman	93.83	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	213	Storm Inside	92.77	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
	262	Incredible	92.77	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	202	incredible	91.10	THE BEAT DANCE ACADEMY
World, Petit	e, Large G	roup		
1st	134	Ain'T No Other Man	92.93	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
World, Junio	or Large G	iroun		
1st	125	The Writer	96.93	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
130	123	me witter	50.55	BONKER BANCE CENTER
World, Teen	n, Large Gr	oup		
1st	257	Too Darn Hot	97.87	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	215	Goin' Churchin'	96.53	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
3rd	227	Every Little Thing	94.97	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
4th	196	We Go Together	92.70	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
5th	228	Coming Home	92.33	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE
5 ()		2	52.55	
World, Teen	n, Producti	on		
1st	217	Don'T Stop Believin'	93.20	B. SHARP SCHOOL OF DANCE

World, Teer				
1st	216	Swing With Me	96.87	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Petite	Solo			
1st	50	Circus Apocalypse	98.03	Isabella Howard
2nd	49	Good at Being Bad	95.10	Lilly McCollum
3rd	264	Whistle	94.80	Aliyah Rose Maese
Sia	201	Willsde	3 1.00	/ Mydri Nose Maese
lass, Junio	r, Solo			
1st	58	Burnin' Up	98.20	Alysa Owen
2nd	266	Tenderness	98.17	Easton Magliarditi
3rd	55	Heavy Departure	97.53	Haley Simmons
4th	52	l Wi ll Wait	96.97	Alysa Owen
5th	59	Not in That Way	96.10	Ciara Flores
lace Toon	Colo			
lass, Teen,	178	In Water & Light	98.83	Peyton Bengtson
1st	178 187	In Water & Light Carrier	98.83 98.53	Giana Onofre
2nd		Is There Somewhere		
3rd	184		97.67	Kathleen Roddy
4th	185	Unseen Fire	97.53	Olivia LaBruzzo
5th	192	Bang Bang	97.20	Mary Cunningham
6th	188	Fever	96.53	Ashley Thormahlen
7th	186	Theories of the Stars	96.30	Kaitlin Kieldrup
8th	179	Her Joy Was Complete	95.90	Ashley Simmons
9th	189	Ain'T Nobody	95.77	Ashley Simmons
10th	193	Clown	95.77	Megan Boone
C l ass, Senio	r, So l o			
1st	198	Fractured	99.13	Andres Cruz
2nd	201	Ex Machina	98.83	Miranda Radcliff
3rd	199	Love	98.60	Nicole Boone
4th	197	On the Verge of Collapse	98.53	Brianna Taylor
5th	212	Sideways Real	98.40	Andres Cruz
6th	210	A New Silence	98.10	Brianna Taylor
7th	209	Siren	97.97	Miranda Radcliff
8th	208	Slowly	97.63	Angelina Cabrera
9th	205	What Did You Feed Me?	97.63	Lauren Phillips
10th	200	Repair	97.17	Emma Welter
		·		
lass, Petite			06 ==	THE BOOK CENTED FOR DAVICE
1st	265	Sands	96.77	THE ROCK CENTER FOR DANCE
lass, Junioi	r, Duo/Tric)		
1st	64	Dear Future Husband	97.17	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWES
lass, Teen,	Duo/Trio			
1st	239	Slip	98.67	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
2nd	237	Vangurdian	97.33	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWES
3rd	238	Bones	96.60	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWES

Class, Senior	, Duo/Trio	0		
1st	248	Into Flesh	98.17	BUNKER DANCE CENTER
Class, Junior,	Sma ll Gr	oup		
1st	135	Oceans	98.17	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Teen,	Sma ll Gro	pup		
1st	231	One Time	98.53	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
2nd	252	Hangin On	98.10	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
3rd	232	Chill	92.30	INTENCITY DANCE PROJECT
Class, Senior	, Small Gi	roup		
1st	226	Change Is Everything	97.80	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Teen,	Large Gro	oup		
1st	213	They Were Wrong	98.57	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Senior	, Large G	roup		
1st	254	Apostles	96.80	DISTRCT ARTS
Class, Petite,	Title Pres	sentation		
1st	81	Good at Being Bad	188.03	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Junior,	Title Pres	sentation		
1st	259	Burnin' Up	195.10	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Teen,	Title Pres	entation		
1st	182	Bang Bang	192.30	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST
Class, Senior	, Title Pre	sentation		
1st	183	Love	190.67	INNOVATION DANCE COMPANY- SOUTHWEST